Precision power vise with adjustable torque
PCV
Standard Power Vise
power viseower viseower vise
159
Specifications
Type Jaw Width Max. Opening Total Width Total Length Max.Gripping Force Weight
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kN(kgf)] [kgf]
PCV-100 (4") 100 40 150 115 75 107 400 25(2551) 25
PCV-125 (5") 125 50 230 135 85 135 505 35(3571) 43
PCV-160 (6") 160 60 300 160 100 170 595 60(6122) 65
PCV-200 (8") 200 70 320 180 110 214 638 60(6122) 100
PCV-250 (10") 250 80 450 195 115 264 810 80(8163) 150
Dimensions
B C D E F G J K L M N P Q R S
PCV-100(4") 295 115 101 100 73 64 38.5 75 40 105.5 400.5 43 15 37 95 180 150
PCV-125(5") 400 135 126 125 84 76 60 85 50 105.5 505.5 50 21 37 95 180 230